
9:00
10:00
11:00

1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30

 
9:00

10:00
11:00

1:30
2:30
3:30

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:30
2:30
3:30

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:30
2:30
3:30

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:30
2:30
3:30

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:30
2:30
3:30

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:30
2:30
3:30

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:30
2:30
3:30

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:30
2:30
3:30

Courtroom Closed

B
Walk-ins Arraignment Video Arraignment 

Custody
Probation Violations

A
Probation Violations Pro Se Status Courtroom Closed Virtual Attorney Status

Courtroom Closed Pro Se Status Courtroom Closed

Kansas City Municipal Court
Effective: 12/1/2023 

M o n d a y T u e s d a y W e d n e s d a y T h u r s d a y Friday

Special Settings
Courtroom Closed

Trial

Attorney Status Mental Health Court Legal Aid Status/Trial Arraignment

Courtroom Closed
Virtual Housing  Animal Virtual Housing Bond Forfeitures

Pro Se Status

Legal Aid Status/Trial Trial Attorney Status Virtual Arraignment Special Settings

Virtual Housing Virtual Housing Virtual Housing Virtual Housing

Virtual HousingC
In Person Housing In Person Animal In Person Housing Probation Violations

Special Settings

E
Domestic Violence Domestic Violence Domestic Violence Domestic Violence Domestic Violence

Probation Violations
RSVP Docket

Domestic Violence 
Compliance Docket

Walk-ins

D
Video Arraignment 

Custody
Truancy Pro Se Status Trial Legal Aid Status/Trial

Arraignment Probation Violations Veterans Court

F
Legal Aid Status/Trial

Video Arraignment 
Custody

Trial Arraignment Virtual Attorney Status

Probation Violations Attorney Status Arraignment Pro Se Status Special Settings
Joint Disposition Docket

Video Arraignment 
Custody

Pro Se Status Arraignment Trial Probation Violations Special Settings

Attorney Status

Drug Court Special Settings

G
Virtual Attorney Status Legal Aid Status/Trial

Dockets set hourly at 9 am, 10 am, 11 am, 1:30 pm, 2:30 pm and 3:30 pm with the exception of I court on Thursdays with a 12:30 pm docket and Wednesday evenings at 4:30 pm and 5:30 pm. 

H
Trial Attorney Status Police Bond Outs

Video Arraignment 
Custody

Arraignment

Probation Violations Pro Se Status Attorney Status Legal Aid Status/Trial Special Settings

I

Bond Forfeitures Attorney Status


	FINAL FINAL

