Kansas City Municipal Court Effective: 12/1/2023							
		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
	9:00 10:00 11:00	Probation Violations	Pro Se Status	Courtroom Closed	Virtual Attorney Status	Trial	
A	1:30 2:30 3:30	Attorney Status	Mental Health Court	Legal Aid Status/Trial	Arraignment	Special Settings	
	4:30 5:30	Courtroom Closed		Pro Se Status	Courtroom Closed		
В	9:00 10:00 11:00	Walk-ins	Arraignment	Video Arraignment Custody	Probation Violations	Pro Se Status	
	1:30 2:30 3:30	Legal Aid Status/Trial	Trial	Attorney Status	Virtual Arraignment	Special Settings	
	9:00	In Person Housing	In Person Animal	In Person Housing	Probation Violations		
С	10:00 11:00	Virtual Housing	Animal	Virtual Housing	Bond Forfeitures Virtual Housing		
	1:30 2:30 3:30	Virtual Housing	Virtual Housing	Virtual Housing	Virtual Housing	Courtroom Closed	
D	9:00 10:00 11:00	Video Arraignment Custody	Truancy	Pro Se Status	Trial	Legal Aid Status/Trial	
	1:30 2:30 3:30	Arraignment	Probation Violations	Veterans Court	Attorney Status	Special Settings	
E	9:00 10:00 11:00	Domestic Violence	Domestic Violence	Domestic Violence	Domestic Violence	Domestic Violence	
	1:30 2:30 3:30	Probation Violations RSVP Docket	Domestic Violence Compliance Docket	Walk-ins	Drug Court	Special Settings	
F	9:00 10:00 11:00	Legal Aid Status/Trial	Video Arraignment Custody	Trial	Arraignment	Virtual Attorney Status	
	1:30 2:30 3:30	Probation Violations	Attorney Status	Arraignment	Pro Se Status	Special Settings Joint Disposition Docket	
G	9:00 10:00 11:00	Virtual Attorney Status	Legal Aid Status/Trial	Bond Forfeitures	Attorney Status	Video Arraignment Custody	
	1:30 2:30 3:30	Pro Se Status	Arraignment	Trial	Probation Violations	Special Settings	
Н	9:00 10:00 11:00	Trial	Attorney Status	Police Bond Outs	Video Arraignment Custody	Arraignment	
	1:30 2:30 3:30	Probation Violations	Pro Se Status	Attorney Status	Legal Aid Status/Trial	Special Settings	
I	9:00 10:00 11:00 1:30 Courtroom Closed						